Aria 5W Wireless Charging Digital Clock
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FUNCTIONALITY MEETS NORDIC DESIGN WITH THE ARIA
WIRELESS CHARGER. THE WIRELESS CHARGER HAS AN
INTEGRATED DIGITAL CLOCK SO PERFECT TO PLACE ON YOUR
DESK OR NIGHTSTAND. THE WIRELESS CHARGER IS CRAFTED
OUT OF LUXURIOUS ALUMINIUM AND PU DETAILS. INCLUDING
150CM MICRO USB CABLE. COMPATIBLE WITH ALL QI ENABLED
DEVICES LIKE ANDROID LATEST GENERATION, IPHONE 8 AND
UP. INPUT 5V/2A WIRELESS OUTPUT: 5V/1A. PACKED IN LUXURY
GIFT BOX. REGISTERED DESIGN®
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Xclusive

Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)

Aluminium

white

White

Pad print

120

256

Gift box

4.6X12X11.6

21X37X38

36

8504408390

CHN

1.92

Phone & Tablet accessories

Wireless charger

BSCI



