## **Aria 5W Wireless Charging Digital Clock**



FUNCTIONALITY MEETS NORDIC DESIGN WITH THE ARIA WIRELESS CHARGER. THE WIRELESS CHARGER HAS AN INTEGRATED DIGITAL CLOCK SO PERFECT TO PLACE ON YOUR DESK OR NIGHTSTAND. THE WIRELESS CHARGER IS CRAFTED OUT OF LUXURIOUS ALUMINIUM AND PU DETAILS. INCLUDING 150CM MICRO USB CABLE. COMPATIBLE WITH ALL QI ENABLED DEVICES LIKE ANDROID LATEST GENERATION, IPHONE 8 AND UP. INPUT 5V/2A WIRELESS OUTPUT: 5V/1A. PACKED IN LUXURY GIFT BOX. REGISTERED DESIGN®

BRAND	XD Xclusive
MATERIAL	Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Aluminium
MAIN COLOUR	white
PMS MAIN COLOUR	White
PRINT METHOD	Pad print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	120
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	256
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	4.6X12X11.6
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	21X37X38
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	36
INTRACODE	8504408390
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.92
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Phone & Tablet accessories
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Wireless charger
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI